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10. LAZUR BLUE

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

. HONEY
. YELLOW
. ORANGE
. PEACH

. CORAL

. CARMINE /

. MINT
. AQUA MARINE

. ROYAL BLUE

Key RIBBONS

Choose your match of colour

TURQUOISE

LIME
GREEN
DARK GREY

SILVER

£
F .

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

22,

23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

CARTAL] A

BLACK

BROWN

CINNAMON

CAPPUCINO

CAFE LATTE

NEW BEIGE

PEARL

AMETYST

PURPLE

AZALEA

PLUM

SANGRIA

VINTAGE ROSE

FUCHSIA

WWW.CARTALIA.CO.UK
INFO(@CARTALIA.CO.UK



